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NO. ROLL NO. ENR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT 
OBT 

M.

TOTAL.

M

PER

(%)
RESULT 

1 2336456001 AF/36920 AASHUTOSH 776 1600 48.50 SECOND 

2 2336456003 AD/24669 BHARAT PRADHAN 1010 1600 63.13 FIRST 

3 2336456004 AF/36939 CHANDRASHEKHAR 771 1600 48.19 SECOND 

4 2336456005 AC/17477 KARMA SAHU 1127 1600 70.44 FIRST 

KARMA SAHU 1127 1600 70.4 I 

BHARAT PRADHAN 1010 1600 63.1 II
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